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上海大学
分数 人数 累计人数

603分及以上 52 52
602 6 58
601 6 64
600 6 70
599 3 73
598 8 81
597 12 93
596 13 106
595 8 114
594 15 129
593 14 143
592 16 159
591 11 170
590 21 191
589 20 211
588 20 231
587 20 251
586 29 280
585 27 307
584 32 339
583 33 372
582 21 393
581 27 420
580 40 460
579 38 498
578 36 534
577 36 570
576 28 598
575 29 627
574 44 671
573 32 703
572 46 749
571 52 801
570 42 843
569 60 903
568 49 952
567 52 1004
566 53 1057
565 61 1118
564 79 1197
563 60 1257
562 58 1315
561 61 1376
560 67 1443
559 91 1534
558 62 1596
557 87 1683
556 66 1749
555 66 1815
554 77 1892
553 99 1991
552 99 2090
551 90 2180



   
   
   
   
  上
海市
教育
考试
院 

 
 
上海
市教
育考
试院
 

 
 
   
   
   
   
   
上海
市教
育考
试院
 

 
 
上海
市教
育考
试院
 

 
 
   
   
   
   
   
上海
市教
育考
试院
 

 
 
上海
市教
育考
试院
 

 
 
 
   
   
   
   
   
上海
市教
育考
试院
 

550 99 2279
549 98 2377
548 97 2474
547 98 2572
546 98 2670
545 98 2768
544 113 2881
543 124 3005
542 109 3114
541 128 3242
540 116 3358
539 122 3480
538 114 3594
537 112 3706
536 132 3838
535 111 3949
534 108 4057
533 98 4155
532 139 4294
531 121 4415
530 120 4535
529 134 4669
528 120 4789
527 123 4912
526 124 5036
525 129 5165
524 124 5289
523 122 5411
522 119 5530
521 113 5643
520 97 5740
519 117 5857
518 105 5962
517 99 6061
516 127 6188
515 108 6296
514 104 6400
513 128 6528
512 89 6617
511 116 6733
510 107 6840
509 119 6959
508 108 7067
507 95 7162
506 106 7268
505 110 7378
504 85 7463
503 87 7550




